
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300% 1,920,000                        1,920,000                
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100% 3,645,000                        5,565,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000% 1,120,000                        6,685,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000% 1,060,000                        7,745,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000% 1,005,000                        8,750,000                
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000% 620,000                           9,370,000                
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750% 1,080,000                        10,450,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700% 4,120,000                        14,570,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600% 3,260,000                        17,830,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550% 1,670,000                        19,500,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550% 395,000                           19,895,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550% 365,000                           20,260,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500% 5,980,000                        26,240,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500% 4,685,000                        30,925,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500% 745,000                           31,670,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375% 360,000                           32,030,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375% 330,000                           32,360,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350% 2,900,000                        35,260,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250% 8,945,000                        44,205,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125% 395,000                           44,600,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125% 385,000                           44,985,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125% 325,000                           45,310,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125% 315,000                           45,625,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125% 180,000                           45,805,000              
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125% 175,000                           45,980,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000% 2,250,000                        48,230,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000% 305,000                           48,535,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000% 300,000                           48,835,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000% 175,000                           49,010,000              
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000% 175,000                           49,185,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950% 365,000                           49,550,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900% 160,000                           49,710,000              
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900% 160,000                           49,870,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875% 370,000                           50,240,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875% 300,000                           50,540,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875% 290,000                           50,830,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750% 440,000                           51,270,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750% 435,000                           51,705,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700% 155,000                           51,860,000              
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700% 155,000                           52,015,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600% 360,000                           52,375,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500% 440,000                           52,815,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500% 355,000                           53,170,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500% 345,000                           53,515,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500% 335,000                           53,850,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450% 410,000                           54,260,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350% 155,000                           54,415,000              
HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300% 425,000                           54,840,000              
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Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300% 340,000                           55,180,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300% 310,000                           55,490,000              
HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300% 145,000                           55,635,000              
HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250% 400,000                           56,035,000              
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250% 345,000                           56,380,000              
HPB 2015B 5/1/2041 3.150% 28,700,000                      85,080,000              
HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125% 340,000                           85,420,000              
HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125% 115,000                           85,535,000              
HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100% 305,000                           85,840,000              
HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050% 145,000                           85,985,000              
HPB 2015A 9/1/2040 3.000% 27,580,000                      113,565,000            
HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000% 395,000                           113,960,000            
HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900% 345,000                           114,305,000            
HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900% 275,000                           114,580,000            
HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700% 80,000                             114,660,000            
HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600% 440,000                           115,100,000            
HPB 2013 A 3/1/2040 2.450% 12,209,096                      127,309,096            
HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250% 415,000                           127,724,096            
HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600% 24,080,000                      151,804,096            

Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 151,804,096                    


